Page  1 of 11
Document No. DOC-22914-3   │ www.psemi.com ©2009-2021 pSemi Corporation  All rights reserved.
Figure 1. Functional Diagram
Figure 2. Package Photo
 24-lead 4x4 mm QFN
Product Specification
SP5T Absorptive UltraCMOS®
High-Isolation RF Switch

Sales Contact and Information
For sales and contact information please visit www.psemi.com.
Table 6. Ordering Information
Order Code Part Marking Description Package Shipping Method
PE42451MLIAA 42451 PE42451G-24QFN 4x4mm-cut off tape and reel Green 24-lead 4x4mm QFN Bulk or tape cut from reel
PE42451MLIAA-Z 42451 PE42451G-24QFN 4x4mm-3000C Green 24-lead 4x4mm QFN 3000 units / T&R
EK42451-01 PE42451 -EK PE42451-24QFN 4x4mm-EK Evaluation Kit 1 / Box